COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
755 ROANOKE STREET, Suite 2C
CHRISTIANSBURG, VA 24073-3179
PHONE (540) 382-5784 | FAX; (540) 382-5783
Heather M. Hall, C.P.M., Procurement Manager

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL, RFP # 21-18

ADDENDUM NUMBER 1
DATE.: October 15, 2020
TITLE: On-Call Professional Engineering Services for Transportation Projects

. Attached is the list of companies that requested to participate in today’s pre-proposal.
2. Due date remains October 29, 2020 at 3 p.m.
3. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF ADDENDUM # 1.

COMPANY/FIRM NAME AND ADDRESS: SUBMITTED BY:
NAME;
(print)
SIGNATURE:
TITLE:
Zip Code DATE: o

Toll Free Number: () Telephone Number: { ) Fax Number: ()




1) Dail Stancill - dail.stancili@kci.com
2} Jennifer Fraley- ifraley@handp.com
sshippee@handp.com
jlittlejohn@handp.com

3) Natalie Murphy- NAmurphy@mccormicktaylor.com

4) Emily Ripka eripka@nxl.com
drich@nxl.com
jhamed@nxl.com
mperrotta@centuryeng.com

5} Hari Aamidala- haamidala@elrobinson.com

6} Brad Stipes- bstipes@wrallp.com
Idalton@wrallp.com

mrussell@wralip.com

7) Thomas Marando Jr- tmarande@whcm,.com

8) Larry Moore- Imoore@rdacivil.com

9) Hollis Wiett hwielt@rdacivil.com

10} Rob Williams rwilliams@atcsplc.om

11) Matt Williams mdwilliams@atcsple.com

12) Susan Taylor staylor@atcsplc.com

13) Angie Pollard apollard@rkk.com

14) Jason Williams jdwilllams@rkk.com

15} Jamie Peck jamie@edenandassociates.com

16) Meredith Jones meredith@edenandassociates.com

17} Andy Kassoff akassoff@eee-consulting.com

18} Jen Hubbard jhubbard@eee-consulting.com

19) Tabith Abnet TABNet@clarknexsen.com

20) leff Mckay & Eugene Coleman srogers@amtengineering.com

21) fessica Nash Jnash@hbsurveying.com




